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VDE side cutter standard bevel

6600 VDE

Art.No. 66007180

GTIN 4018754038428

Model 6600 7 180 SEITENSCHNEIDER

VDE 180 MM

VDE side cutter standard bevel L.180mm Head Chrome-plated Handles Immersion-
insulated DIN EN 60900, #T; AC/1000 V

* DINISO 5749
¢« FormB

e Precision cutting for all wires, including piano wire
e Blades with a cutting bevel
e Electrical steel of the highest quality

¢ Blades inductively hardened, approx. 63 HRC

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)

Handles

Height mm (h)

Hard wire (3)

Head

Length mm (L)
Medium-hard wire (2)
Piano wire (4)

Tip width mm (f)

Cutting edge length mm
(9)

9,5 mm

Immersion-insulated
DIN EN 60900, #T; AC/
1000V

25 mm
2,5mm
Chrome-plated
180 mm

3mm

2 mm

25 mm

25.5 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

180

62

32

182

64

34

0.396032 dm3
66007180
0,260

0,000

0,004
4018754038428



Tip thickness mm (T1)

Soft wire (1)

9.5 mm

3,8 mm

Country of origin

Region of origin
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GERMANY

Thiringen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 260¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
6600 7 145 VDE- VDE side cutter standard bevel
SEITENSCHNEIDER L.140mm Head Chrome-plated Handles
66007145 VERCHROMT 140 Immersion-insulated DIN EN 60900, #T, 4018754206513
MM AC/1000V
66007 160 \Ifaig::;c}::ae; éLarr;(:s(T tl);tveedl Handles
66007160 SEITENSCHNEIDER ) ., P 4018754038411
VDE 140 MM Immersion-insulated DIN EN 60900, #T;
AC/1000V
66007 180 X?i;ﬁfncliljgaeg éLarrc])(::S liaetveedl Handles
66007180 SEITENSCHNEIDER ) L P 4018754038428
VDE 180 MM Immersion-insulated DIN EN 60900, #T,
AC/1000V
GTIN-Code.

4”01 8754“038428”
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